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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 31 6 Mell Electric 11 5 660 190 10315 8104 754 2156 936 2702
2 32 3 Turbine 1 11 5 738 112 9972 8871 787 2303 877 2573
3 30 5 Douglas Archery 10 6 740 110 10107 8907 893 2396 993 2696
4 33 4 Joe's Boys 8 8 572 278 9802 6892 674 1797 905 2490
5 29 1 Dynasty 5 11 745 105 9524 8921 874 2325 911 2436
6 34 2 Bye 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

893 Douglas Archery 2396 Douglas Archery
874 Dynasty 2325 Dynasty
787 Turbine 1 2303 Turbine 1

Scratch Game Scratch Series
277 Dave Townsend 717 Mark Mell
257 Cody Reed 692 Dave Townsend
257 Mike Croff 664 Cody Reed

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

8 Cody Reed 1911 9 212.33 645 632
58 Dave Townsend 2545 12 212.08 650 634
29 Mark Mell 1248 6 208.00 633 623
16 Gregg Diven 2464 12 205.33 626 610
50 Steven Sargent 2394 12 199.50 606 590
57 Wayne Gorham 2253 12 187.75 567 551
17 Jason Nichols 1659 9 184.33 561 548
63 Charles Schuffert 2210 12 184.17 565 549
15 Curtis Rose 1621 9 180.11 551 538
22 Mark Sieder 1068 6 178.00 543 533

65 Chris Schuffert 2136 12 178.00 549 533
56 Mike Croff 2123 12 176.92 532 516
14 Dennis Lessard 2109 12 175.75 531 515
55 Bob Croff 1986 12 165.50 504 488
23 Joe Dasilva 1949 12 162.42 496 480

4 Dale MacCracken 1396 9 155.11 476 463
2 Raymond Young 1799 12 149.92 451 435
3 Manos Thanos 1220 9 135.56 412 399
1 Hussain Rucker 1519 12 126.58 386 370

21 Joseph Ottati 1392 12 116.00 363 347

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

20 Devyn Dasilva 0 0
12 Alex Fraser 0 0
19 Jimmy Hart 0 0
25 Paul Lewicki 0 0

7 Raymond Palmer 0 0

5 Josh Provost 0 0
36 Chris Rivers 0 0
24 Greg Rummney 0 0
26 Casey Stock 0 0

Lane Assignments

29-30 31-32 33-34
Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2

Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6

BLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartneyBLS-2023/PRO 35.01.16 licensed to Jeanne McCartney9/28/2022  1:35 pm  Page 1 of 2



Young Businessmen9/27/2022    Week 4 of 30 Page 2

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Dynasty  Lane 29  HDCP=105

17 Jason Nichols a174 a174 a174 522 1659 9 184 242 629 242 629 196
65 Chris Schuffert 173 172 149 494 2136 12 178 215 561 215 561 189
63 Charles W. Schuffert 168 140 169 477 2210 12 184 247 650 247 650 215
50 Steven M. Sargent 162 184 226 572 2394 12 199 245 621 245 621 213

2 - Bye  Lane 34  HDCP=0

3 - Turbine 1  Lane 32  HDCP=112

22 Mark E. Sieder 221 163 211 595 1068 6 bk178 221 595 221 595 178
15 Curtis W. Rose 193 195 169 557 1621 9 180 206 563 206 563 187
16 Gregg W. Diven 185 190 184 559 2464 12 205 234 647 234 647 218
14 Dennis E. Lessard 167 190 156 513 2109 12 175 206 605 206 605 177

4 - Joe's Boys  Lane 33  HDCP=278

3 Manos Thanos 131 157 146 434 1220 9 135 164 434 164 434 135
1 Hussain Rucker 111 110 176 397 1519 12 126 176 403 176 403 132

23 Joe Dasilva 176 135 144 455 1949 12 162 214 531 214 531 178
2 Raymond Young 83 160 141 384 1799 12 149 213 523 213 523 ___

5 - Douglas Archery  Lane 30  HDCP=110

55 Bob Croff 162 143 161 466 1986 12 165 234 545 234 545 178
56 Mike Croff 161 146 179 486 2123 12 176 257 606 257 606 178
58 Dave Townsend 202 277 181 660 2545 12 212 277 692 277 692 201
57 Wayne Gorham 205 178 138 521 2253 12 187 213 628 213 628 193

6 - Mell Electric  Lane 31  HDCP=190

29 Mark A. Mell 181 172 178 531 1248 6 bk177 243 717 243 717 ___
21 Joseph Ottati 106 119 107 332 1392 12 116 141 391 141 391 126
4 Dale MacCracken 156 159 140 455 1396 9 155 183 476 183 476 169
8 Cody Reed 257 184 223 664 1911 9 212 257 664 257 664 196
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